
Hallenspielplan  Wolfratshausen, Sporthalle  ( 270464 )
Sauerlacher Strasse
82515   Wolfratshausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

HSG Isar-Loisach

TSV Partenkirchen

TSV Gilching II

TSV Partenkirchen

HT München II

HSG Isar-Loisach

TV Bad Tölz

TSV Gilching II

HT München II

TV Bad Tölz

TV Bad Tölz

HT München II

HSG Isar-Loisach

TV Bad Tölz

TSV Gilching II

TSV Partenkirchen

HT München II

TSV Partenkirchen

HSG Isar-Loisach

TSV Gilching II

9:10

9:19

16:9

9:24

8:5

18:9

15:5

14:16

8:5

12:6

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.06.2024 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
F-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

SC Weßling

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV Partenkirchen

SC U´hofen-Germering

HSG Isar-Loisach

SC Weßling

SC U´hofen-Germering II

TSV Partenkirchen

HSG Isar-Loisach

SC U´hofen-Germering II

SC U´hofen-Germering II

HSG Isar-Loisach

SC Weßling

SC U´hofen-Germering II

TSV Partenkirchen

SC U´hofen-Germering

HSG Isar-Loisach

SC U´hofen-Germering

SC Weßling

TSV Partenkirchen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


